Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Stewart - (743454) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.97
1:02.40
1:02.70
1:02.92
1:03.11
1:03.15
1:03.47
1:04.02
1:04.33
1:04.63
1:05.48
1:06.35
1:06.76
1:07.02
1:08.83
1:09.25
1:10.88
1:11.03
1:11.58
1:12.65
1:13.48
1:14.84
1:17.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

533
522
514
509
504
503
496
483
476
470
451
434
426
421
389
382
356
354
345
330
319
302
267

WA Pts

Round

H
H
H

m I I I

m I

I m I I

Round

Date

16/01/16
15/01/17
08/03/14
08/10/16
28/11/15
16/11/14
07/03/15
23/10/16
26/11/16
16/11/13
05/10/14
09/02/14
18/05/13
27/04/13
14/10/12
1711112
03/12/11
05/11/11
22/01/12
24/04/11
01/10/11
21/05/11
09/01/11

Date

Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

NASL South

Tilehurst Club Championships

Reading Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Tilehurst Club Championships

Reading Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Reading SC Club Championships

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Reading Early Season Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Southampton
Tilehurst
Reading
Maidenhead
St Brelade
Reading
Reading
Southampton
Southampton
Maidenhead
Swindon
Bracknell
Reading
Swindon
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead

Basingstoke

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 2
Reading 2

3

4
Reading 4

2
Tilehurst 2
Tilehurst 4
Reading 4
Reading 2
Reading 2
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 3
Reading 4
Reading 2
Reading 2
Reading 3
Reading 3
Reading 4

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:02.40
1:04.33
1:04.02
1:02.92
1:01.97
1:03.11
1:03.47
1:03.15
1:05.48
1:02.70
1:06.35
1:04.63
1:06.76
1:07.02
1:09.25
1:08.83
1:11.58
1:10.88
1:11.03
1:13.48
1:14.84
1:12.65
1:17.96

Copyright 2024

522
476
483
509
533
504
496
503
451
514
434
470
426

382
389
345
356
354
319
302
330

I I T m I I ™

I T m

15/01/17
26/11/16
23/10/16
08/10/16
16/01/16
28/11/15
07/03/15
16/11/14
05/10/14
08/03/14
09/02/14
16/11/13
18/05/13
27/04/13
1711112
14/10/12
22/01/12
03/12/11
05/11/11
01/10/11
21/05/11
24/04/11
09/01/11

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
NASL South

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Tilehurst Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Reading Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

Reading Club Championships

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013

Reading SC Club Championships

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Reading SC Club Championships

Reading Early Season Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011

Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet

Wycombe
Reading

St Brelade
Southampton
Maidenhead
Tilehurst
Maidenhead
Reading
Southampton
Maidenhead
Southampton
Reading
Maidenhead
Swindon
Reading
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Swindon
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Reading

Basingstoke

Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



