Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Stewart - (743454) - Tilehurst SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:01.97	533	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:02.40	522	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Tilehurst	2
1:02.70	514	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Reading	2
1:02.92	509	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Southampton		3
1:03.11	504	Н	28/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
1:03.15	503	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:03.47	496	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:04.02	483	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Tilehurst	2
1:04.33	476	Н	26/11/16	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:04.63	470	F	16/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:05.48	451	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	2
1:06.35	434	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Reading	2
1:06.76	426	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
1:07.02	421	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Reading	3
1:08.83	389	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Reading	3
1:09.25	382	F	17/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:10.88	356	Н	03/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Reading	3
1:11.03	354	F	05/11/11	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:11.58	345	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	2
1:12.65	330	Н	24/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Reading	2
1:13.48	319	F	01/10/11	Reading Early Season Meet	Reading	Reading	3
1:14.84	302	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
1:17.96	267		09/01/11	Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Reading	4

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
1:02.40	522	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Tilehurst	2
1:04.33	476	Н	26/11/16	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
1:04.02	483	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Tilehurst	2
1:02.92	509	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Southampton		3
1:01.97	533	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
1:03.11	504	Н	28/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
1:03.47	496	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead		2
1:03.15	503	F	16/11/14	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:05.48	451	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Reading	2
1:02.70	514	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Reading	2
1:06.35	434	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Reading	2
1:04.63	470	F	16/11/13	Reading Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:06.76	426	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
1:07.02	421	Н	27/04/13	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2013	Swindon	Reading	3
1:09.25	382	F	17/11/12	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:08.83	389	Н	14/10/12	Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development	Bracknell	Reading	3
1:11.58	345	Н	22/01/12	Windsor Level 2 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	2
1:10.88	356	Н	03/12/11	Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet	Swindon	Reading	3
1:11.03	354	F	05/11/11	Reading SC Club Championships	Reading	Reading	4
1:13.48	319	F	01/10/11	Reading Early Season Meet	Reading	Reading	3
1:14.84	302	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
1:12.65	330	Н	24/04/11	Reading Easter Open Swim Meet 2011	Reading	Reading	2
1:17.96	267		09/01/11	Basingstoke Bluefins AA Graded Open Meet	Basingstoke	Reading	4